Crucok

YT1BepxkaeH

npukazoM aupexkropa MAOY «'uMHa3zus»

ot 04.10.2023r. Ne§14-0.x.

noOeauTeNelt 1 Mpu3EPoB TMMHA3MYECKOTO ATAIA BCEPOCCUICKON OJTMMITHAIBI ITKOJIEHUKOB 110
OBX, 3xoqao0run
B 2023-2024 ydaeOHOM TOTY

OBbXK

nmooeauTeIn

NPU3EPBLI

IKoJorus

nooeauTeIn

NPU3EPBLI

IIIaTkoB
Eropos
[lykuna
BriroBckuit
bupk
Jenucon
[Tynos
baesa
XadgeTtnoBa
[TynoBkuHa
ABaHcusgIH
lNarapuna
Anmudepos
Jemenox

I'pex
Kpacunbaukos
Tpodumona
['ynununa
3yOkoBa
bupk

I'pox
VYrapos
Caxapos
bubees
[N'ynununa

Jlanuun
Maxkcum
Anuna
Hsan
Amnna
Anppeit
AHppeit
AnenuHa
Huecca
Apuna
Buxkropus
Mapus
Jlanuun
Anekceit

Anecs
Cepreit
Poza
Buxkropus
AHHa
AnHa
Aptém
ITaBen
Marseii
Aptem
Buxkrtopust

AnekceeBuu
JAmMutpueBuy
EBrenneBHa
CepreeBuu
WUnpunngna
IOpreBuu
HMBaHoBuu
AnekceeBHa
XaKUMypaToBHA
HMBanoBHa
IOpneBHa
AJleKcaHIpOBHA
AnekcaHapoBu4
KoHcTanTnHOBUY

HMBanoBHa
AnekcaHapoBu4
CepreeBHa
AnekceeBHa
ApTéMOBHa
WUnpunngna
AxMenoBuu
MuxaiaoBud
CepreeBuu
Onerosny
AnekceeBHa

60
86
96
11a
60
60
80
8a
96
96
96
10a
10a
106

60
8a
96
11a
11a
60
60
5a
Ta
96
11a



